1300 555 586
repelec.com.au
@RepelecAU
Resin Cored Solder
NEW
Part No.                     Description
HSOL40601.2500       Solder 40/60 Resin Core 1.2mm 500g
HSOL40601.6500       Solder 40/60 Resin Core 1.6mm 500g
HSOL40602.3500       Solder 40/60 Resin Core 2.3mm 500g
HSOL40603.2500       Solder 40/60 Resin Core 3.25mm 500g
HSOL60403.2250       Solder 60/40 Resin Core 3.25mm 250g
HSOL6040.71500       Solder 60/40 Resin Core 0.71mm 500g
HSOL6040.91500       Solder 60/40 Resin Core 0.91mm 500g
HSOL60401.2500       Solder 60/40 Resin Core 1.2mm 500g
HSOL60402.3500       Solder 60/40 Resin Core 2.3mm 500g
HSOL60403.25500     Solder 60/40 Resin Core 3.25mm 500g
HSOL60401.6500       Solder 60/40 Resin Core 1.6mm 500g
HSOL60401.6250       Solder 60/40 Resin Core 1.6mm 250g
Features:
• 250g or 500g reels
• Excellent wetting & fluidity
• For use in soldering of electronics,
metal, joining & tinning purposes
• Bright solder joints
• Quick spread of solder
• Electrical safe residues
• 40/60 & 60/40 resin core available
Af
fo
rd
ab
le
 Q
ua
lit
y